  CA-IS3020, CA-IS3021
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                                                                                     Version 1.02, 2023/09/13
Copyright © 2020, Chipanalog Incorporated           1
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
CA-IS302x Low-Power Bidirectional I2C Isolators
1. Features
• Bidirectional Data Transfer from DC to 2.0MHz
• Robust Galvanic Isolation of Digital Signals

Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd
CA-IS302x functional block diagram
4. Ordering Information
Table. 4-1 Ordering Information
Part Number
# of
Bidirectional
Channels
# of Unidirectional
Channels
Rated Voltage
(VRMS)
Default Output Package
CA-IS3020S 2 0 3.75 Open drain SOIC8
CA-IS3020G 2 0 5.0 Open drain SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3020W 2 0 5.0 Open drain SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3021S 1 1 3.75 Open drain SOIC8
CA-IS3021G 1 1 5.0 Open drain SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3021W 1 1 5.0 Open drain SOIC16-WB
RX TX
TX RX
SDA A
or SCL A